Woodstock Town Council 2018/19

Payments over £100 made between 01/09/2018 and 30/09/2018

Payee Name

WODC

N Prickett

Triumph Technology
P Finbow
Professional Painters
Renaissance

Payroll

Chubb Fire & Security
C Briggs

SLCC

WODC

Breckon & Breckon
Kent County Council

OCC

Amount Paid
£1334
£681.60
£105.60
£370.00
£1008.00
£126.05
£4412.37
£584.66
£550.00
£250.00
£270.92
£1785.00
£132.56

£1137.57

Transaction Details
Rates

Grass cutting

IT Support
Benches

Painting

Framing

Staff payroll

Fire Extinguishers
Tree maintenance
Training

Waste Collection
Fees

Utility Bills

Staff Pension



