Woodstock Town Council 2018/19

Payments over £100 made between 01/09/2018 and 30/09/2018

Payee Name	Amount Paid	Transaction Details
WODC	£1334	Rates
N Prickett	£681.60	Grass cutting
Triumph Technology	£105.60	IT Support
P Finbow	£370.00	Benches
Professional Painters	£1008.00	Painting
Renaissance	£126.05	Framing
Payroll	£4412.37	Staff payroll
Chubb Fire & Security	£584.66	Fire Extinguishers
C Briggs	£550.00	Tree maintenance
SLCC	£250.00	Training
WODC	£270.92	Waste Collection
Breckon & Breckon	£1785.00	Fees
Kent County Council	£132.56	Utility Bills
OCC	£1137.57	Staff Pension